1
TM
ISL6121
File Number 9004.1Data Sheet May 2001
Single Supply Integrated Current Limiting
Controller
The ISL6121 is a single supply Overcurrent (OC) fault
protection IC for 2.5V to 5V applications where 2A current

• Industrial Power Control
• Hot Plug
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ISL6121HIB -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6121HIB-T -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6121LIB -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6121LIB-T -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6121HEVAL1 Evaluation Platform
FIGURE 1. ISL6121 TYPICAL APPLICATION
1
2
3
4